Last Name
Glenn
Widish
Foster
Towle
Bauerlein
Man
Laffin
Foster
Rehill
Klassen
Laffin
Rehill
Braun
Braun
Slattery

BRYCE

Squirra
Noseworthy

First Name
Garry
Darcie
Tom
Miles
Jay
Saion
Leon
Robert
Victor
Brady
Taylor
Georgia
Curtis
Stella
Stuart

DAVID

Francois
Scott

Age Category

Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)

Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)
Master (50 +)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Cadet (17 or less)
Cadet (17 or less)
Pre-Cub (12 or less)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Master (50 +)

Master (50 +)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Equipment Division
Compound Unlimited Master 60
Compound Unlimited Master 60
Compound Unlimited Master 60
Compound Unlimited Master 50
Compound Unlimited Master 50
Compound Unlimited Master 50
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited Cadet
Compound Unlimited
Compound Unlimited Pre Cub
Compound Fixed Pins
Compound Fixed Pins
Hunter

Instinctive

Longbow
Longbow

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Rnd 1

207

170

157

204

180

180

177

170

167

172

172

99

172

137

178

157

135
98

Rnd 2

202

182

175

201

193

182

183

170

168

192

169

Nno score

190

156

160

150

124
115

Total

409

352

332

405

373

362

360

340

335

364

341

99

362

293

338

307

259
213



Squirra
Squirra

Squirra

Petersen
Gunter
Martin
Courtney
Prusina
Hadden
Hadden
Hadden
Courtney
Klein
Hadden
Wilkins
Laferriere
Wanhella
Lavalee
Brunger
Wilson
Tully
Hudson
Hudson

Cornelia
Petra

Robin

Brandon
Allan
Jeff
kevin
Chance
David
Kat
Jade
Kelsey
Robyn
Val
Darren
Ganyon
Erik
Christie
Nicholas
Ed

Mark
Dan
Nathan

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Pre-Cub (12 or less) Traditional Pre Cub

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Master (50 +)

Senior (20-50)

Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)
Senior (20-50)

Longbow
Longbow

Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive

Compound Fixed Pins
Compound Fixed Pins

Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive

Compound Fixed Pins

Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive
Non - Competitive

Pre-Cub (12 or less) Non - Competitive

Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

112
80

10

203
196
186
168
177
125
115
107

84

78

61

89
71

195
195
181
176
152
119
105
108
120
126
123

201
151

15

398
391
367
344
329
244
220
215
204
204
184



