Last Name	First Name	Age Category	Equipment Division	Gender	Rnd 1	Rnd 2	Total
Glenn	Garry	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited Master 60	Male	207	202	409
Widish	Darcie	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited Master 60	Male	170	182	352
Foster	Tom	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited Master 60	Male	157	175	332
Towle	Miles	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited Master 50	Male	204	201	405
Bauerlein	Jay	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited Master 50	Male	180	193	373
Man	Saion	Master (50 +)	Compound Unlimited Master 50	Male	180	182	362
Laffin	Leon	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	177	183	360
Foster	Robert	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	170	170	340
Rehill	Victor	Senior (20-50)	Compound Unlimited	Male	167	168	335
Klassen	Brady	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited Cadet	Male	172	192	364
Laffin	Taylor	Cadet (17 or less)	Compound Unlimited	Female	172	169	341
Rehill	Georgia	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Compound Unlimited Pre Cub	Female	99	no score	99
Braun	Curtis	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pins	Male	172	190	362
Braun	Stella	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pins	Female	137	156	293
Slattery	Stuart	Master (50 +)	Hunter	Male	178	160	338
BRYCE	DAVID	Master (50 +)	Instinctive	Male	157	150	307
Squirra	Francois	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	135	124	259
Noseworthy	Scott	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Male	98	115	213

Squirra	Cornelia	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Female	112	89	201
Squirra	Petra	Senior (20-50)	Longbow	Female	80	71	151
Squirra	Robin	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Traditional Pre Cub	Female	10	5	15
Petersen	Brandon	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male	203	195	398
Gunter	Allan	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male	196	195	391
Martin	Jeff	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pins	Male	186	181	367
Courtney	kevin	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pins	Male	168	176	344
Prusina	Chance	Master (50 +)	Non - Competitive	Male	177	152	329
Hadden	David		Non - Competitive		125	119	244
Hadden	Kat		Non - Competitive		115	105	220
Hadden	Jade		Non - Competitive		107	108	215
Courtney	Kelsey	Senior (20-50)	Compound Fixed Pins	Female	84	120	204
Klein	Robyn		Non - Competitive		78	126	204
Hadden	Val		Non - Competitive		61	123	184
Wilkins	Darren	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male			
Laferriere	Ganyon	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male			
Wanhella	Erik	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male			
Lavalee	Christie	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Female			
Brunger	Nicholas	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male			
Wilson	Ed	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male			
Tully	Mark	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male			
Hudson	Dan	Senior (20-50)	Non - Competitive	Male			
Hudson	Nathan	Pre-Cub (12 or less)	Non - Competitive	Male			